10
11
12

13
14

15

16

17

18

19

20

2515002230

2515000928

2515000474

2515007397

2515002118

2515001257
2515000830

2515006393

2515020952

2515005202
2515014102
2515006629

2515003057
2515004194

2515002132

2515006169

2515002307

2515007457

2515018472

2515000630

Ankit
Bhardwaj

Nimrat Kaur

Palak
Bhardwaj

Gagandeep
Kaur

Palak
Sharma

Kanvi

Vanshika
Kaushik

Vishal
Aggarwal

Prabhnoor
Singh

Tariq Gul
Yash
Rupalli Devi

Akshay
Anupama
Anjlika
Nivesh
Sharma

Deep
Kumar

Shivam
Thakur
Ujwal

Mogha

Shravan
Negi

Taranjot
Singh

Vimal
Bhardwaj

Bhupinder
Singh

Ravinder
Bhardwaj

Sukhdev Singh
Harish Sharma

Santosh Kumar
Rajesh Kumar

Kaushik

Ajay Aggarwal
Bharpur Singh

Ab Razaq Bhat
Satish Kumar
Surjeet Kumar

Shiv Sharan

Bharat
Bhushan

Uttam Sharma

Sharvan

Sandeep
Thakur

Niraj Mogha

Rattan Sagar
Alias Jampal
Giachho

Harwinder
Singh

DoB

28-08-2000

24-08-2002

03-07-2002

08-11-2001

22-07-2002

30-06-2004
16-12-2001

31-08-2002

26-02-2002

30-08-2001
04-12-2003
02-10-2003

12-07-2002
23-12-1998

15-11-2002

21-12-1989

31-08-2002

25-08-2004

10-06-2002

29-10-2003

(07:1

GEN

GEN

GEN

RAS

OGC,YF

0GC
0GC

GEN

GEN

GEN
GEN
GEN

GEN
GEN

DEF

SC

GEN

GEN

ST

BC,DEF

10th 12th

95.00 61.60

90.40 78.60
94.80 93.60
91.20 90.20
82.00 69.72

69.00
83.20

73.81
78.40

53.00 70.15

70.33 66.44

87.40
92.20
94.00

82.40
95.60
97.00

54.62
81.70

70.00

72.80
88.42 89.00
61.52 70.66
84.00 85.00

67.20 67.65

72.42 81.40

87.50 90.80

Tentative Merit List: Overall (All Categories)

M.E. (Computer Science & Engineering - Cyber Security)

Department: UNIVERSITY INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY

In case of any discrepancy regarding Marks/P.U. wtg./Hons. wtg. send mail to: uiet_pu@pu.ac.in by 04/08/2025

Qualy.
Marks
obt.

9660
9290
9230
9200
8580

8750
8640

8610
8460

8380
7820
8090

8060
8037

7999
7948
7913

7650

7430

7790

Qualy.
W EE
Total

10000
10000
10000
10000
10000

10000
10000

10000
10000

10000
10000
10000

10000
10000

10000
10000
10000

10000

10000

10000

Qualy.
Norm.
(2400)

2318.4

2229.6

2215.2

2208

2059.2

2100
2073.6

2066.4

2030.4

2011.2
1876.8
1941.6

1934.4
1928.88

1919.76

1907.52

1899.12

1836

1783.2

1869.6

55.08

0

0

PU.
Wig.
(5%)

102.96

89.16

Overall
Marks

2318.4

2229.6

2215.2

2208

2193.048

2100
2073.6

2066.4

2030.4

2011.2
1970.64
1941.6

1934.4
1928.88

1919.76

1907.52

1899.12

1891.08

1872.36

1869.6

Approved by Dept.
Approved by Dept.
Approved by Dept.
Approved by Dept. RAS -Approved

Approved by Dept. OGC -Approved, YF -Approved PU Wtg: Approved Second/Third in North
Zone/Punjab State/University Inter Zonal Festival -Approved,

Approved by Dept. OGC -Approved
Approved by Dept. OGC -Approved

Approved by Dept.
Approved by Dept.

Approved by Dept.
Approved by Dept. PU Wtg: Approved

Approved by Dept. SC -Rejected: The candidate has to submit an affidavit that the name “Rupalli
devi” in the admission form and “Rupali devii” in the certificate is of the same person.

Approved by Dept.
Approved by Dept. BC -Rejected: The certificate uploaded is of OBC and not BC

Approved by Dept. DEF -Approved
Approved by Dept. SC -Approved
Approved by Dept.

Approved by Dept. RAS -Rejected: Please submit certificate in desired format as available at
https://ugadmissions.puchd.ac.in/specimen.php and https://ugadmissions.puchd.ac.in/pdf/
specimen/ruralarearev.pdf In case, you have completed your class10 and 12 from different
schools then both school Principals MUST SIGN this format with their stamps. NCC-C -
Approved, NSS-B (Completed Two years(240 hours) and participation in Seven days and night
camp.(Two Camp).) -Rejected: The certificate attached should be issued from competent
authority. Attach certificates of 2 camps issued by a competent authority —-for NSS B. ,
Participate in North Zone/Punjab State/University Inter Zonal Festival -Rejected: Not related to
YF category,

Approved by Dept. ST -Approved PU Wtg: Approved

Approved by Dept. BC -Approved, DEF -Approved



21

22

23

24
25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39
40

41

42

43

44

2515016175

2515016164

2515011820

2515014622
2515019831

2515005133

2515008952

2515001777

2515010419

2515018552

2515002548

2515013228

2515009273

2515013065

2515003074

2515007765

2515016482

2515002953

2515011717
2515018996

2515014611

2515010576

2515016354

2515018793

Arshpreet
Kaur

Akhil
Shahni

Jaskaran
Singh
Prince Heer
Ritik Singh

Satvik
Chandel

Tanveer
Singh
Muskan
Guleria

Animesh
Verma

Abhay
Banalach

Gurkirat
Singh

Shantanu
Kumar

Aditya
Kumar
Singh

Bhanu Saini

Vishal
Sharma

Aditi Tiwari

Harshit
Duhan

Guneet
Kaur

Komal Kaur

Manjot
Singh Toor

Harpreet
Singh

Nitin

Abhishek
Chauhan

Aditi Walia

Father's
Name

Satnam Singh
Balraj
Kuldeep Singh

Manoj Kumar
Roop Lal

Anil Chandel
Kuldeep Singh
Vinod Kumar

Ranvir Verma

Narendra Singh

Sukhwinderijit
Singh

Raj Kumar
Singh

Tejbahadur
Singh

Narendra Saini

Bal Kishan

Aditya Kumar
Tiwari

Suresh Kumar
Jasjit Singh
Jagijit Singh
Igbal Singh
Toor

Sardar Singh

Jagbir

Surinder Kumar

Ashish Walia

15-05-2001

02-02-2003

27-02-2004

28-12-2002
04-08-2003

14-11-2002

01-06-2002

17-07-2001

16-03-1999

21-03-2002

12-02-2003

01-10-2002

16-11-1996

18-02-2002

28-10-2002

11-05-2003

14-02-2003

21-10-2002

25-05-2001
04-12-1999

15-01-2004

02-02-2003

01-04-2002

19-05-2004

BC

BC

BC

SC
SC

GEN

GEN

DEF

GEN

GEN

BC

GEN

GEN

BC

GEN

GEN

GEN

SC

SC
GEN

SC

GEN

SC

GEN

67.20

91.28

88.00

51.67
82.00

95.00

92.00

93.10

87.40

87.40

75.00

95.00

64.60

64.20

73.00

92.30

60.66

80.00

77.23
64.00

48.00

76.00

50.83

95.80

64.00

74.00

94.00

78.58
84.00

81.40

71.49

79.80

69.80

73.30

86.40

71.80

56.40

67.38

72.00

94.00

62.88

75.00

74.88
61.00

75.00

88.00

76.83

94.00

Qualy.
Marks
obt.

7680
7670
7570

7530
7510

7495
7490
7420
7359
7300
7290
7190
7160
7140
7080

7030

6720

6680
6650

6560

3416

6230

Qualy.
Marks
Total

10000
10000
10000

10000
10000

10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000

10

10000

10000
10000

10000

5450

10000

Qualy.
Norm.
(2400)

1843.2

1840.8

1816.8

1807.2
1802.4

1798.8

1797.6

1780.8

1766.16

1752

1749.6

1725.6

1718.4

1713.6

1699.2

1687.2

1680

1612.8

1603.2
1596

1574.4

1504.294

1495.2

PU.
Wig.
(5%)

Overall
Marks

1843.2

1840.8

1816.8

1807.2
1802.4

1798.8

1797.6

1780.8

1766.16

1752

1749.6

1725.6

1718.4

1713.6

1699.2

1687.2

1680

1612.8

1603.2
1596

1574.4

1504.294

1495.2

Remarks

Approved by Dept. BC -Approved
Approved by Dept. BC -Approved
Approved by Dept. BC -Approved

Approved by Dept. SC -Approved

Approved by Dept. SC -Approved, RAS -Rejected: Rural area certificate not as per SUB APPENDIX
B6 of the prospectus

Approved by Dept.

Approved by Dept.

Approved by Dept. DEF -Approved
Approved by Dept.

Approved by Dept.

Approved by Dept. BC -Approved

Approved by Dept. RAS -Rejected: +2 from a different school if it is a RAS school, please get the
same certificate from the school where +2 is completed

Approved by Dept.

Approved by Dept. BC -Approved

Approved by Dept. RAS -Rejected: Rural area certificate not as per SUB APPENDIX B6 of the
prospectus

Approved by Dept.

Hold by Dept. BTech result awaited. Upload/Send copy of all marksheets from 1st to 8th
semester. Apply for confidential result at your institute/university and Upload/submit document
clearly indicating the conversion formula or factor for converting the cgpa to pe

Approved by Dept. SC -Approved

Approved by Dept. SC -Approved
Approved by Dept.

Approved by Dept. SC -Approved, RAS -Rejected: Please attach the Rural Area School certificate
as per the format given in the Handbook of Information 2025, Part C, page no.113

Hold by Dept. Your BTech/BE result cannot be verified. It is required for verification and
preparation of merit list. Upload/Send copy of all marksheets from 1st to 8th semester showing
marks obtained and total marks both that may be sent at admissionsmecyberuietp RAS -
Rejected: Rural area certificate not as per SUB APPENDIX B6 of the prospectus

Approved by Dept. SC -Approved

Hold by Dept. BTech result awaited. Upload/Send copy of all marksheets from 1st to 8th
semester. Apply for confidential result at your institute/university and Upload/submit document



45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52
53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

2515004138

2515007684

2515020453

2515008171

2515009323

2515013044

2515005770

2515004611
2515010682

2515012203

2515007001

2515007419

2515020684

2515015477

2515005498

2515015886

2515021880

Tanvi

Gourav
Chahal

Anupam
Kumar

Riddhima
Siddharth

Abhishek

Varun
Prashar

Diksha

Harsh
Kudrat Noor
Singh
Nilesh
Kumar Jha

Toshika
Sandal

Ankita
Sharma

Rajat Yadav

Baljeet
Singh

Manpreet
Kaur

Harsh
Kumar

Akshay
Thakur

Father's
Name

Charan Dass

Jogender
Singh

Dinesh Kumar
Ranjan

Naresh Chand

Ramesh Kumar

Rajesh Kumar

Sonu Kumar
Garg

Vinod

Navneet Singh

Bakshi

Jai Bhushan
Jha

Kamal Kumar
Sandal

Sanjay Kumar
Sharma

Rajkumar
Yadav

Ranjeet Singh

Mander Singh

Dharampal
Singh

Ashok Kumar

12-09-2005

03-04-2004

13-02-2003

08-07-2003

16-06-2001

15-09-2002

05-03-2003

04-09-2004
11-06-2002

17-09-1998

01-12-2001

27-05-2001

01-10-1997

07-01-2001

31-12-1998

14-01-2004

18-01-2002

0GC

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN
GEN

GEN

SC

GEN

GEN

SC

BC,0GC

BC

GEN

80.60

93.40

87.60

86.40

76.00

58.60

85.00

76.00
89.00

78.00

58.00

85.55

82.00

60.62

82.00

90.00

70.00

92.20

91.00

87.00

80.40

78.00

70.00

73.40

73.00
83.80

59.00

77.00

71.00

70.00

57.00

72.40

85.00

65.00

Qualy.
Marks
obt.

8950

3013
8006

1475

1005

1528

2616

Qualy.
Marks
Total

10000

3750
10000

10

2000

10

1400

10

2350

4200

10

Qualy.
Norm.
(2400)

2148

1928.32
1921.44

1920

1770

1680

1722.857

1680

1560.511

1494.857

1440

15.605

PU.
Wig.
(5%)

88.5

84

78.026

Overall
Marks

2148

1928.32
1921.44

1920

1858.5

1764

1722.857

1680

1654.142

1494.857

1440

Remarks

clearly indicating the conversion formula or factor for converting the cgpa to pe Grad-Result
Awaited

Hold by Dept. Your BTech/BE result cannot be verified. It is required for verification and
preparation of merit list. Upload/Send copy of all marksheets from 1st to 8th semester or apply
for confidential result at your institute/university and Upload/submit docume OGC -Approved
Grad-Result Awaited

Hold by Dept. BTech result awaited. Upload/Send copy of all marksheets from 1st to 8th
semester. Apply for confidential result at your institute/university and Upload/submit document
clearly indicating the conversion formula or factor for converting the cgpa to pe Grad-Result
Awaited PU Wtg: Approved

Hold by Dept. BTech result awaited. Upload/Send copy of all marksheets from 1st to 8th
semester. Apply for confidential result at your institute/university and Upload/submit document
clearly indicating the conversion formula or factor for converting the cgpa to pe DEF -Rejected:
Provide latest certificate as per PU format given in Part C, Page 110 of Handbook of Information
2025. Click on the link https://ugadmissions.puchd.ac.in/categoryadmin/updatecatstatus.php?
app_id=2514003601 Grad-Result Awaited PU Wtg: Approved

Hold by Dept. BTech result awaited. Upload/Send copy of all marksheets from 1st to 8th
semester. Apply for confidential result at your institute/university and Upload/submit document
clearly indicating the conversion formula or factor for converting the cgpa to pe SC -Approved
Grad-Result Awaited

Hold by Dept. BTech result awaited. Upload/Send copy of all marksheets from 1st to 8th
semester. Apply for confidential result at your institute/university and Upload/submit document
clearly indicating the conversion formula or factor for converting the cgpa to pe Grad-Result
Awaited

Hold by Dept. BTech result awaited. Upload/Send copy of all marksheets from 1st to 8th
semester. Apply for confidential result at your institute/university and Upload/submit document
clearly indicating the conversion formula or factor for converting the cgpa to pe Grad-Result
Awaited

Rejected by Dept. UG Eligibility not satisfied.

Rejected by Dept. UG Eligibility not satisfied.
Rejected by Dept. UG Eligibility not satisfied.

Rejected by Dept. UG Eligibility not satisfied.

Rejected by Dept. UG Eligibility not satisfied. SC -Approved PU Wtg: Approved
Rejected by Dept. UG Eligibility not satisfied. PU Wtg: Approved
Rejected by Dept. UG Eligibility not satisfied.

Rejected by Dept. UG Eligibility not satisfied. SC -Approved

Rejected by Dept. UG Eligibility not satisfied. BC -Approved, OGC -Approved, YF -Rejected: Only
merit certificate is valid for YF category PU Wtg: Approved NSS-A (Completed One year(120
hours) and participation in Seven days and night camp.(One Camp).) -Approved, Participate in
North Zone/Punjab State/University Inter Zonal Festival -Rejected: Only participation ,

Rejected by Dept. UG Eligibility not satisfied. BC -Approved

Rejected by Dept. UG Eligibility not satisfied.



No. Appl. No. Name Father's . Qualy. Qualy. Qualy. PU. Overall PENMENS
Name Marks Marks Norm. Wig. Marks
obt. Total (2400) (5%)

62 2515006350 Sukhvir Kamaljit Singh  21-11-2002 GEN 87.23 87.02 0 0 0 0 0 0 Rejected by Dept. UG Eligibility not satisfied. Grad-Result Awaited

Singh
63 2515013481 Divyansh Ajay Kumar 18-03-2004 GEN 79.00 85.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 Rejected by Dept. UG Eligibility not satisfied. Grad-Result Awaited PU Wtg: Approved
64 2515002399 Vishal Rana Raghubir Singh 26-09-2003 DEF 91.80 84.60 0 0 0 0 0 0 Rejected by Dept. UG Eligibility not satisfied. DEF -Approved Grad-Result Awaited
65 2515002327 Rajwinder  Hardeep Singh 28-05-2004 GEN 84.00 69.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 Rejected by Dept. UG Eligibility not satisfied. Grad-Result Awaited

Singh
66 2515002722 Yashnav Lakhwinder 04-06-2004 GEN 79.00 69.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 Rejected by Dept. UG Eligibility not satisfied. Grad-Result Awaited

Singh

67 2515011512 Deepanshi  Surinder Kumar 01-04-2003 SC 73.00 55.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 Rejected by Dept. UG Eligibility not satisfied. SC -Approved, OGC -Rejected: Submit latest

declaration for the year 2025. Grad-Result Awaited PU Wtg: Approved



