Tentative Merit List: Overall (All Categories) M.E. (Computer Science & Engineering - Cyber Security) Department: UNIVERSITY INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY

In case of any discrepancy regarding Marks/P.U. wtg./Hons. wtg. send mail to: uiet_pu@pu.ac.in by 04/08/2025

No	o. Appl. No.	Name	Father's Name	DoB	Cat.	10th	12th	Qualy. Marks obt.	Qualy. Marks Total	Qualy. Norm. (2400)	NCC/ NSS/ YW / Skill (upto 4%)	P.U. Wtg. (5%)	Overall Marks	Remarks
1	2515002230	Ankit Bhardwaj	Vimal Bhardwaj	28-08-2000	GEN	95.00	61.60	9660	10000	2318.4	0	0	2318.4	Approved by Dept.
2	2515000928	Nimrat Kaur	Bhupinder Singh	24-08-2002	GEN	90.40	78.60	9290	10000	2229.6	0	0	2229.6	Approved by Dept.
3	2515000474	Palak Bhardwaj	Ravinder Bhardwaj	03-07-2002	GEN	94.80	93.60	9230	10000	2215.2	0	0	2215.2	Approved by Dept.
4	2515007397	Gagandeep Kaur	Sukhdev Singh	08-11-2001	RAS	91.20	90.20	9200	10000	2208	0	0	2208	Approved by Dept. RAS -Approved
5	2515002118	Palak Sharma	Harish Sharma	22-07-2002	OGC,YF	82.00	69.72	8580	10000	2059.2	30.888	102.96	2193.048	Approved by Dept. OGC -Approved, YF -Approved PU Wtg: Approved Second/Third in North Zone/Punjab State/University Inter Zonal Festival -Approved,
6	2515001257	Kanvi	Santosh Kumar	30-06-2004	OGC	69.00	73.81	8750	10000	2100	0	0	2100	Approved by Dept. OGC -Approved
7	2515000830	Vanshika Kaushik	Rajesh Kumar Kaushik	16-12-2001	OGC	83.20	78.40	8640	10000	2073.6	0	0	2073.6	Approved by Dept. OGC -Approved
8	2515006393	Vishal Aggarwal	Ajay Aggarwal	31-08-2002	GEN	53.00	70.15	8610	10000	2066.4	0	0	2066.4	Approved by Dept.
9	2515020952	Prabhnoor Singh	Bharpur Singh	26-02-2002	GEN	70.33	66.44	8460	10000	2030.4	0	0	2030.4	Approved by Dept.
10	2515005202	Tariq Gul	Ab Razaq Bhat	30-08-2001	GEN	87.40	82.40	8380	10000	2011.2	0	0	2011.2	Approved by Dept.
11	2515014102	Yash	Satish Kumar	04-12-2003	GEN	92.20	95.60	7820	10000	1876.8	0	93.84	1970.64	Approved by Dept. PU Wtg: Approved
12	2515006629	Rupalli Devi	Surjeet Kumar	02-10-2003	GEN	94.00	97.00	8090	10000	1941.6	0	0	1941.6	Approved by Dept. SC -Rejected: The candidate has to submit an affidavit that the name "Rupalli devi" in the admission form and "Rupali devii" in the certificate is of the same person.
13	2515003057	Akshay	Shiv Sharan	12-07-2002	GEN	54.62	70.00	8060	10000	1934.4	0	0	1934.4	Approved by Dept.
14	2515004194	Anupama Anjlika	Bharat Bhushan	23-12-1998	GEN	81.70	72.80	8037	10000	1928.88	0	0	1928.88	Approved by Dept. BC -Rejected: The certificate uploaded is of OBC and not BC
15	2515002132	Nivesh Sharma	Uttam Sharma	15-11-2002	DEF	88.42	89.00	7999	10000	1919.76	0	0	1919.76	Approved by Dept. DEF -Approved
16	2515006169	Deep Kumar	Sharvan	21-12-1989	SC	61.52	70.66	7948	10000	1907.52	0	0	1907.52	Approved by Dept. SC -Approved
17	2515002307	Shivam Thakur	Sandeep Thakur	31-08-2002	GEN	84.00	85.00	7913	10000	1899.12	0	0	1899.12	Approved by Dept.
18	2515007457	Ujwal Mogha	Niraj Mogha	25-08-2004	GEN	67.20	67.65	7650	10000	1836	55.08	0	1891.08	Approved by Dept. RAS -Rejected: Please submit certificate in desired format as available at https://ugadmissions.puchd.ac.in/specimen.php and https://ugadmissions.puchd.ac.in/pdf/specimen/ruralarearev.pdf In case, you have completed your class10 and 12 from different schools then both school Principals MUST SIGN this format with their stamps. NCC-C - Approved, NSS-B (Completed Two years(240 hours) and participation in Seven days and night camp.(Two Camp).) -Rejected: The certificate attached should be issued from competent authority. Attach certificates of 2 camps issued by a competent authorityfor NSS B., Participate in North Zone/Punjab State/University Inter Zonal Festival -Rejected: Not related to YF category,
19	2515018472	Shravan Negi	Rattan Sagar Alias Jampal Giachho	10-06-2002	ST	72.42	81.40	7430	10000	1783.2	0	89.16	1872.36	Approved by Dept. ST -Approved PU Wtg: Approved
20	2515000630	Taranjot Singh	Harwinder Singh	29-10-2003	BC,DEF	87.50	90.80	7790	10000	1869.6	0	0	1869.6	Approved by Dept. BC -Approved, DEF -Approved

No.	Appl. No.	Name	Father's Name	DoB	Cat.	10th	12th	Qualy. Marks obt.	Qualy. Marks Total	Qualy. Norm. (2400)	NCC/ NSS/ YW / Skill (upto 4%)	P.U. Wtg. (5%)	Overall Marks	Remarks
21	2515016175	Arshpreet Kaur	Satnam Singh	15-05-2001	ВС	67.20	64.00	7680	10000	1843.2	0	0	1843.2	Approved by Dept. BC -Approved
22	2515016164	Akhil Shahni	Balraj	02-02-2003	BC	91.28	74.00	7670	10000	1840.8	0	0	1840.8	Approved by Dept. BC -Approved
23	2515011820	Jaskaran Singh	Kuldeep Singh	27-02-2004	ВС	88.00	94.00	7570	10000	1816.8	0	0	1816.8	Approved by Dept. BC -Approved
24	2515014622	Prince Heer	Manoj Kumar	28-12-2002	SC	51.67	78.58	7530	10000	1807.2	0	0	1807.2	Approved by Dept. SC -Approved
25	2515019831	Ritik Singh	Roop Lal	04-08-2003	SC	82.00	84.00	7510	10000	1802.4	0	0	1802.4	Approved by Dept. SC -Approved, RAS -Rejected: Rural area certificate not as per SUB APPENDIX B6 of the prospectus
26	2515005133	Satvik Chandel	Anil Chandel	14-11-2002	GEN	95.00	81.40	7495	10000	1798.8	0	0	1798.8	Approved by Dept.
27	2515008952	Tanveer Singh	Kuldeep Singh	01-06-2002	GEN	92.00	71.49	7490	10000	1797.6	0	0	1797.6	Approved by Dept.
28	2515001777	Muskan Guleria	Vinod Kumar	17-07-2001	DEF	93.10	79.80	7420	10000	1780.8	0	0	1780.8	Approved by Dept. DEF -Approved
29	2515010419	Animesh Verma	Ranvir Verma	16-03-1999	GEN	87.40	69.80	7359	10000	1766.16	0	0	1766.16	Approved by Dept.
30	2515018552	Abhay Banalach	Narendra Singh	21-03-2002	GEN	87.40	73.30	7300	10000	1752	0	0	1752	Approved by Dept.
31	2515002548	Gurkirat Singh	Sukhwinderjit Singh	12-02-2003	BC	75.00	86.40	7290	10000	1749.6	0	0	1749.6	Approved by Dept. BC -Approved
32	2515013228	Shantanu Kumar	Raj Kumar Singh	01-10-2002	GEN	95.00	71.80	7190	10000	1725.6	0	0	1725.6	Approved by Dept. RAS -Rejected: +2 from a different school if it is a RAS school, please get the same certificate from the school where +2 is completed
33	2515009273	Aditya Kumar Singh	Tejbahadur Singh	16-11-1996	GEN	64.60	56.40	7160	10000	1718.4	0	0	1718.4	Approved by Dept.
34	2515013065	Bhanu Saini	Narendra Saini	18-02-2002	BC	64.20	67.38	7140	10000	1713.6	0	0	1713.6	Approved by Dept. BC -Approved
35	2515003074	Vishal Sharma	Bal Kishan	28-10-2002	GEN	73.00	72.00	7080	10000	1699.2	0	0	1699.2	Approved by Dept. RAS -Rejected: Rural area certificate not as per SUB APPENDIX B6 of the prospectus
36	2515007765	Aditi Tiwari	Aditya Kumar Tiwari	11-05-2003	GEN	92.30	94.00	7030	10000	1687.2	0	0	1687.2	Approved by Dept.
37	2515016482	Harshit Duhan	Suresh Kumar	14-02-2003	GEN	60.66	62.88	7	10	1680	0	0	1680	Hold by Dept. BTech result awaited. Upload/Send copy of all marksheets from 1st to 8th semester. Apply for confidential result at your institute/university and Upload/submit document clearly indicating the conversion formula or factor for converting the cgpa to pe
38	2515002953	Guneet Kaur	Jasjit Singh	21-10-2002	SC	80.00	75.00	6720	10000	1612.8	0	0	1612.8	Approved by Dept. SC -Approved
39	2515011717	Komal Kaur	Jagjit Singh	25-05-2001	SC	77.23	74.88	6680	10000	1603.2	0	0	1603.2	Approved by Dept. SC -Approved
40	2515018996	Manjot Singh Toor	lqbal Singh Toor	04-12-1999	GEN	64.00	61.00	6650	10000	1596	0	0	1596	Approved by Dept.
41	2515014611	Harpreet Singh	Sardar Singh	15-01-2004	SC	48.00	75.00	6560	10000	1574.4	0	0	1574.4	Approved by Dept. SC -Approved, RAS -Rejected: Please attach the Rural Area School certificate as per the format given in the Handbook of Information 2025, Part C, page no.113
42	2515010576	Nitin	Jagbir	02-02-2003	GEN	76.00	88.00	3416	5450	1504.294	0	0	1504.294	Hold by Dept. Your BTech/BE result cannot be verified. It is required for verification and preparation of merit list. Upload/Send copy of all marksheets from 1st to 8th semester showing marks obtained and total marks both that may be sent at admissionsmecyberuietp RAS - Rejected: Rural area certificate not as per SUB APPENDIX B6 of the prospectus
43	2515016354	Abhishek Chauhan	Surinder Kumar	01-04-2002	SC	50.83	76.83	6230	10000	1495.2	0	0	1495.2	Approved by Dept. SC -Approved
44	2515018793	Aditi Walia	Ashish Walia	19-05-2004	GEN	95.80	94.00	0	0	0	0	0	0	Hold by Dept. BTech result awaited. Upload/Send copy of all marksheets from 1st to 8th semester. Apply for confidential result at your institute/university and Upload/submit document

No.	Appl. No.	Name	Father's Name	DoB	Cat.	10th	12th	Qualy. Marks obt.	Qualy. Marks Total	Qualy. Norm. (2400)	NCC/ NSS/ YW / Skill (upto 4%)	P.U. Wtg. (5%)	Overall Marks	Remarks
														clearly indicating the conversion formula or factor for converting the cgpa to pe Grad-Result Awaited
45	2515004138	Tanvi	Charan Dass	12-09-2005	OGC	80.60	92.20	0	0	0	0	0	0	Hold by Dept. Your BTech/BE result cannot be verified. It is required for verification and preparation of merit list. Upload/Send copy of all marksheets from 1st to 8th semester or apply for confidential result at your institute/university and Upload/submit docume OGC -Approved Grad-Result Awaited
46	2515007684	Gourav Chahal	Jogender Singh	03-04-2004	GEN	93.40	91.00	0	0	0	0	0	0	Hold by Dept. BTech result awaited. Upload/Send copy of all marksheets from 1st to 8th semester. Apply for confidential result at your institute/university and Upload/submit document clearly indicating the conversion formula or factor for converting the cgpa to pe Grad-Result Awaited PU Wtg: Approved
47	2515020453	Anupam Kumar	Dinesh Kumar Ranjan	13-02-2003	GEN	87.60	87.00	0	0	0	0	0	0	Hold by Dept. BTech result awaited. Upload/Send copy of all marksheets from 1st to 8th semester. Apply for confidential result at your institute/university and Upload/submit document clearly indicating the conversion formula or factor for converting the cgpa to pe DEF -Rejected: Provide latest certificate as per PU format given in Part C, Page 110 of Handbook of Information 2025. Click on the link https://ugadmissions.puchd.ac.in/categoryadmin/updatecatstatus.php? app_id=2514003601 Grad-Result Awaited PU Wtg: Approved
48	2515008171	Riddhima Siddharth	Naresh Chand	08-07-2003	SC	86.40	80.40	0	0	0	0	0	0	Hold by Dept. BTech result awaited. Upload/Send copy of all marksheets from 1st to 8th semester. Apply for confidential result at your institute/university and Upload/submit document clearly indicating the conversion formula or factor for converting the cgpa to pe SC -Approved Grad-Result Awaited
49	2515009323	Abhishek	Ramesh Kumar	16-06-2001	GEN	76.00	78.00	0	0	0	0	0	0	Hold by Dept. BTech result awaited. Upload/Send copy of all marksheets from 1st to 8th semester. Apply for confidential result at your institute/university and Upload/submit document clearly indicating the conversion formula or factor for converting the cgpa to pe Grad-Result Awaited
50	2515013044	Varun Prashar	Rajesh Kumar	15-09-2002	GEN	58.60	70.00	0	0	0	0	0	0	Hold by Dept. BTech result awaited. Upload/Send copy of all marksheets from 1st to 8th semester. Apply for confidential result at your institute/university and Upload/submit document clearly indicating the conversion formula or factor for converting the cgpa to pe Grad-Result Awaited
51	2515005770	Diksha	Sonu Kumar Garg	05-03-2003	GEN	85.00	73.40	8950	10000	2148	0	0	2148	Rejected by Dept. UG Eligibility not satisfied.
52	2515004611	Harsh	Vinod	04-09-2004	GEN	76.00	73.00	3013	3750	1928.32	0	0	1928.32	Rejected by Dept. UG Eligibility not satisfied.
53	2515010682	Kudrat Noor Singh	Navneet Singh Bakshi	11-06-2002	GEN	89.00	83.80	8006	10000	1921.44	0	0	1921.44	Rejected by Dept. UG Eligibility not satisfied.
54	2515012203	Nilesh Kumar Jha	Jai Bhushan Jha	17-09-1998	GEN	78.00	59.00	8	10	1920	0	0	1920	Rejected by Dept. UG Eligibility not satisfied.
55	2515007001	Toshika Sandal	Kamal Kumar Sandal	01-12-2001	SC	58.00	77.00	1475	2000	1770	0	88.5	1858.5	Rejected by Dept. UG Eligibility not satisfied. SC -Approved PU Wtg: Approved
56	2515007419	Ankita Sharma	Sanjay Kumar Sharma	27-05-2001	GEN	85.55	71.00	7	10	1680	0	84	1764	Rejected by Dept. UG Eligibility not satisfied. PU Wtg: Approved
57	2515020684		Rajkumar Yadav	01-10-1997	GEN	82.00	70.00	1005	1400	1722.857	0	0	1722.857	Rejected by Dept. UG Eligibility not satisfied.
58	2515015477	Baljeet Singh	Ranjeet Singh	07-01-2001	SC	60.62	57.00	7	10	1680	0	0	1680	Rejected by Dept. UG Eligibility not satisfied. SC -Approved
59	2515005498	Manpreet Kaur	Mander Singh	31-12-1998	BC,OGC	82.00	72.40	1528	2350	1560.511	15.605	78.026	1654.142	Rejected by Dept. UG Eligibility not satisfied. BC -Approved, OGC -Approved, YF -Rejected: Only merit certificate is valid for YF category PU Wtg: Approved NSS-A (Completed One year(120 hours) and participation in Seven days and night camp.(One Camp).) -Approved, Participate in North Zone/Punjab State/University Inter Zonal Festival -Rejected: Only participation,
60	2515015886	Harsh Kumar	Dharampal Singh	14-01-2004	BC	90.00	85.00	2616	4200	1494.857	0	0	1494.857	Rejected by Dept. UG Eligibility not satisfied. BC -Approved
61	2515021880	Akshay Thakur	Ashok Kumar	18-01-2002	GEN	70.00	65.00	6	10	1440	0	0	1440	Rejected by Dept. UG Eligibility not satisfied.

No.	Appl. No.	Name	Father's Name	DoB	Cat.	10th	12th	Qualy. Marks obt.	Qualy. Marks Total	Qualy. Norm. (2400)	NCC/ NSS/ YW / Skill (upto 4%)	P.U. Wtg. (5%)	Overall Marks	Remarks
62	2515006350	Sukhvir Singh	Kamaljit Singh	21-11-2002	GEN	87.23	87.02	0	0	0	0	0	0	Rejected by Dept. UG Eligibility not satisfied. Grad-Result Awaited
63	2515013481	Divyansh	Ajay Kumar	18-03-2004	GEN	79.00	85.00	0	0	0	0	0	0	Rejected by Dept. UG Eligibility not satisfied. Grad-Result Awaited PU Wtg: Approved
64	2515002399	Vishal Rana	Raghubir Singh	26-09-2003	DEF	91.80	84.60	0	0	0	0	0	0	Rejected by Dept. UG Eligibility not satisfied. DEF -Approved Grad-Result Awaited
65	2515002327	Rajwinder Singh	Hardeep Singh	28-05-2004	GEN	84.00	69.00	0	0	0	0	0	0	Rejected by Dept. UG Eligibility not satisfied. Grad-Result Awaited
66	2515002722	Yashnav	Lakhwinder Singh	04-06-2004	GEN	79.00	69.00	0	0	0	0	0	0	Rejected by Dept. UG Eligibility not satisfied. Grad-Result Awaited
67	2515011512	Deepanshi	Surinder Kumar	01-04-2003	SC	73.00	55.00	0	0	0	0	0	0	Rejected by Dept. UG Eligibility not satisfied. SC -Approved, OGC -Rejected: Submit latest declaration for the year 2025. Grad-Result Awaited PU Wtg: Approved